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D6HH1G960BH95-Z Details PDF

D6HH1G960BH95-Z

Part Number D6HH1G960BH95-Z
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description DUPLEXER SAW 1.96GHZ W-CDMA I

Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock

Datasheets D6HH1G960BH95-Z.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

D6HH1G960BH95-Z Price

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of D6HH1G960BH95-Z

RF/IF and RFID

Manufacturer Part Number

D6HH1G960BH95-Z2 Category

DUPLEXER SAW 1.96GHZ W-CDMA I

Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden Description

Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500

Series D6 Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)

Package / Case Surface Mount

9-SMD, No Lead Mounting Type

D6HH1G960BH95-Z 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find D6HH1G960BH95-Z Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order DEHH1G960BH95-Z
Taiyo Yuden with warrantied and confidence. RFQ D6HH1G960BH95-Z : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for D6HH1G960BH95-Z
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Part Number

D6HN2G655BN54-Z2

D6HL2G655DL09-Z

D6HH1G960BH97-ZAS

D6HQ1G962DP39-Z

B39182B8018P810

D6HL1G962DL39MZA

D6HH1G960BH95MZ

D6HH1G960BH95BZ

D6HL1G960DL33-Z

D6HQ2G655DP02-Z

D6HN2G655BN56-Z

D6HP2G655BP11-Z

D6HL1G960DL33MZ

D6HL1G962DL39-Z

D6HL2G655DL09

D6HL2G655DL06-Z

D6HN2G655BN56

D6HL2G655DL09MZ

D6HL1G962DL39MZ

Description

FBAR DUPLEXER 2016 CSSD BAND 7 B

FBAR DUPLEXER 2016 CSSD BAND 7

D6HH1G960BH97-ZAS TAIYO

FBAR RX, TC-SAW TX DUPLEXER, LTE

RF DIPLEXER 1.7475/1.8425GHZ SMD

D6HL1G962DL39MZA TAIYOYUDE

D6HH1G960BH95MZ Original

D6HH1G960BH95BZ TAIYO

FBAR DUPLEXER 2016 CSSD B2

RF DIPLEXER 1GHZ-5GHZ 8SMD

D6HN2G655BN56-Z TAIYOYU

RF DIPLEXER 8SMD NO LEAD

D6HL1G960DL33MZ TAIYOYUDEN

FBAR DUPLEXER 2016 CSSD BAND 25

D6HL2G655DL09 TAIYO

RF DIPLEXER 2.55GHZ/2.65GHZ 8SMD

D6HN2G655BN56 TAIYO

D6HL2G655DL09MZ TAIYOYUDE

D6HL1G962DL39MZ TAIYOYUDE

Manufacturer

Taiyo Yuden

Taiyo Yuden

TAIYO

Taiyo Yuden

Epcos / RF360

TAIYOYUDE

Original

TAIYO

Taiyo Yuden

Taiyo Yuden

TAIYOYU

Taiyo Yuden

TAIYOYUDEN

Taiyo Yuden

TAIYO

Taiyo Yuden

TAIYO

TAIYOYUDE

TAIYOYUDE

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

750 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

4182 pcs

9000 pcs

9000 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

78600 pcs

500 pcs

3177 pcs

98500 pcs

3000 pcs

3000 pcs

15 pcs

1730 pcs

4100 pcs
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D6HK1G960DK12-Z DUPLEXER FBAR 1.96GHZCDMA W-CMDA Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs

D6HH1G960BH95-Z Stock D6HH1G960BH95-Z Price D6HH1G960BH95-Z Electronics D6HH1G960BH95-Z Components

D6HH1G960BH95-Z Inventory D6HH1G960BH95-Z Digikey Supplier D6HH1G960BH95-Z Order D6HH1G960BH95-Z Online

Inquiry D6HH1G960BH95-Z D6HH1G960BH95-Z Image D6HH1G960BH95-Z Picture D6HH1G960BH95-Z PDF

D6HH1G960BH95-Z Datasheet Download D6HH1G960BH95-Z Datasheet Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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